B M T U
And so on. Thus 000,000,000,000. Then when a number
ia dictated to the pupi) all he has to do is to put each figure
mider its proper place and fill up yacanciee, if any, with Oa.
Thus, two thousand and five will be writ-

ten thus in figures 2,005
Eighty-six thousand four hundred and three 86,403
Four hundred and thirty thousand three

hundred and forty 430,340
Eight hundred and three millions one

thousand and eleven 803,001,011
Five billions tliirty-seven millions and six. 6,037,000,006

Ex. IV.

Write the following numbers in figures.

(1) One hundred and five, eight thousand seven hundred
and ninety, thirty-seven thousand and seventy-one, thirty

seven hundred, twenty-four thousand eight hundred and